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Chicken, beef, pork, eggs, milk, buckwheat, peanuts,

and pine nut can cause allergic symptoms.
Please let us know in advance if you have
any food allergies or dietary issues.

walnuts, soybeans, wheat, gluten, crab, shrimp, shellfish

(Including oyster, abalone, clam), peach, tomato, sulfites



pHEAERD 58 ASSORTED SUSHI «

4Hnh] SBH  Sushi 8 Pieces 58
Hr)18H  Sushi 18 Pieces 99

> ZH] SUSHI <

1 Piece
Halibut 5 2G 0 Sea Eel
Salmon 6 <7 n Tuna
Sea Bream 6 [ Toro
Amberjack 8 = Sea Urchin
Squid 10 AL 5EPE Y = Premium Sea Urchin

Q7 A% —  Lobster (600g)

L ,7“ =
b7 X '—h'
Halibut Sea Urchin

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

1 Piece

13
8
20
39
20
138




> &% HAND ROLL <

B 7 X Halibut
Yh—r Salmon
XA Sea Bream
H T NF Amberjack
AT Squid

<.
= . y
‘
[ !

B ONTF
Amberjack

16 2G Sea Eel

12 27 n Tuna

12 [ Toro

16 = Sea Urchin

20 JLidEPEY = Premium Sea Urchin

AL EPE Y =
Premium Sea Urchin

>Zrjr—) )L SUSHI ROLL <

29 FHY 74 )=712—)l Crunch California Roll

NG &
PRKE &

KEE

Futomaki

Crunch California Roll

Futomaki

Tekkamaki

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

13
22

39

26
26
40
29
70




> %D &HH ASSORTED SASHIMI <

,\\ - :Q\@'I

-

JII B 8YJ31L Sashimi 8 Pieces 58
F B 18YJ1Sashimi 18 Pieces 99

> JilB SASHIMI <

2 Pieces 2 Pieces

B o X Halibut 8 2G A Sea Eel 19
Y—F Salmon 10 /A= Tuna 19
XA Sea Bream 10 (= Toro 30
y/INAY » Amberjack 10 ¥ bR Negitoro 35
=N Brown Croaker 10 — Sea Urchin 40
A H Squid 15 JLiEPEY = Premium Sea Urchin 58
7 AX—  Lobster (600g) 138

Itz =

Premium Sea Urchin Negitoro

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge



> K35 TEMPURA <

7RO Tempura 7 Pieces 48 & 3pcs Prawn 3 Pieces 28
1 Piece 1 Piece

e Prawn 10 454 Cuttlefish 22
AG Sea Eel 10 %75 Seafood Kakiage 10
ZHIDY IR Seasonal Vegetable 6

Z=HIDEF 2 e nGH
Seasonal Vegetable Prawn Sea Eel

o

> HBEX CHARCOAL GRILLED <«

SHHIBEE Kushiyaki 5 Pieces 33 7RiHRBEx Kushiyaki 7 Pieces 39

1 Piece 1 Piece
FHIR& IRIA Chicken&Pork 26 ORE Eel 16
HHDA Chicken Thigh 5 RF Sea Eel 35
FIMPER N Z A Jeju Pork Belly 8 YUY IPEx Jeju Conch 16
2< 1 Japanese Meatball 8 HHDIEDBEEZ  Jeju Tile Fish 35

HOLNA 37X < 1
Chicken Thigh Eel Japanese Meatball

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge



> i FE 28 TEPPAN OMAKASE <

5 course 120 /7 course 180

>7 27V A LA CARTE<

PBEXR D 54 Assorted Teppan 4 Kinds 52

5 > X' —wn 4 > Hanwoo Beef Tenderloin 31 #® H A Chicken Thigh 11
(60g) e Prawn 20

HR T ERES Tokyo Beef Sukiyaki 59 K& T Scallop 20
HMER N Z A Jeju Pork Belly 11 v7&x%—21Y—2 Lobster Cream Sauce 118
ZHIDY IR Seasonal Vegetable 6

RAT
Scallop

v—oU7rvX—mAf
Beef Tenderloin

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge
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ZILPL Py —Ry 7R
5 BFEy b
FXUHYBEZE Y |k
ININ—=TFNLhT4 A
K
I
E—7 45—V v 7R
BEZXHBIZED BRE
I=556 L&l
74 A

REDHIEA
a7 — X >
RiGH $ AXA

BEX ZIX

VoAb LEZ

Bix 21X
Yakisoba

g o — X
Donkotsu Ramen

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

h

S

i RICE, NOODLE <

YY Treasure Box
Eel Rice Set
Teriyaki Chicken Rice Set

Hamburger Omelet Rice
Tempura Rice Bowl

Beef Rice Bowl

Beef Garlic Fried Rice
Grilled Rice Ball Soup
Mini Chirashi Sushi
Steamed Rice
Tempura Udon Noodle

Donkotsu Ramen

Nagasaki Seafood Noodle Pork Broth

Yakisoba
Sea Urchin Cold Soba

EIFH 2 AIZA

40
80
45
20

20

20
13
10
25

20
20
20
20
35

Nagasaki Seafood Noodle Pork Broth

SiFEt v b
Eel Rice Set




> —mFHE DELICACY <

BEEEB T

I EEIER N 5 I D ZGA A

‘“A» 0)}

alY

g any
FUOAIRBYBEX
EID faBE X
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i

22

A

—l

A
Mixed Pot Yosenabe

Gyoza
Braised Jeju Pork Belly
Chicken Karaage

Korean Beef Croquette
Black Cod Teriyaki
Grilled Seasonal Fish
Chicken Pot Torinabe
Mixed Pot Yosenabe

Seafood Clear Soup

BDEE T

Chicken Karaage

JoE S BT
Gyoza

R I3 E Y + THARKRGL T, 10%00HEL10%D T —EAREREETNTED 7,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge

10
15

18
15
16
28
30
45



> 525 STARTERS <

iz L Egg Custard 5
5 Salted Edamame 6
H—V v IR Garlic Edamame 6
Xwo DO YFEHIZ Spicy Marinated Cucumber 6
WRAT 4 v 7 Vegetable Sticks 7
JNV— Y73 K Green Salad 6
WBELEFXFLDHIX Shrimp & Chicken Salad 15
71788 B (el = Beef & Mushroom Tataki 48

R Beef & Mushroom Tataki
> it DESSERT <
T7ARZ ) — L Ice Cream 8
(N=F., K&, NFKY)  (Vanila, Green Tea, Hallabong)
HKRT A A7) — L8 AZWGreen Tea Ice Cream on 10
Sweet Red Bean Porridge

B IR Green Tea Ice Cream Monaka 10
BT TV Mont Blanc 12
F—ZAA DT LA Dried Persimmon & Cheese 15
ZHDORY Seasonal Fruit 15

WAIE F—ZXAD T LA

Monaka Dried Persimmon & Cheese

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEEL10%D Y — ERARENZENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge
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&
Howh ) — T ST A ikl
Santori Premium Malt Draff Beer

. . & -
’ -
¥ A R LEYH Y —
Yumeyama Highball Lemon Sawa

-



N4 R =Nl 73 ay HIGHBALL SELECTION

Z1l] Yumeyama 15
¥ b Y —FAjiil Suntory Kakubin
=i Miyazaki 17

Hor¥ Tsuki no Naka

IFY—ZBREI IV P IO —R— [ IFTIV—=KR [PV ¥ —T—)L
With your choice of Mixer — Tonic Water / Club Soda / Ginger Ale

ST 2 Fv—h275) SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

LEYYY— Lemon Sawa 17
IAv A, LVEYTa—R, duy S RS54 b
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Sprite

7 — Plum Sawa 17
BB, LEYY2—R, Yry S, XAFF4 b
Kuroushi Umeshu, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Sprite

LA v x+—%&— Rain Water 17
DU, Taon—RY—uay S LEVIa—RAR, IVIT4—
Gin, Juniper Berry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mint Tea

*“ %‘2@ SAKE FLIGHT Glass Tokkuri
Z111JE>Y 7 — Yumeyama Sake Tour 30 110

Ha—n R, FEK, i
Born Gold, Junmai, Fukui

FLR B, =l
Bijofu Rei, Kochi

TREIT U, AEE, S

Chiyomusubi, Honjozo, Tottori

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



X)‘““? ]) ‘/72@ SPARKLING SAKE & b L / Bottle

NI ZX=2 Y 778 b, Fiik. 360ml 165
Hakkaisan Sparkling Sake Awa, Niigata

AWGEE DAIGINJO #R] / Tokkuri K F L / Bottle
Ba—)L R, #K, mRH. 720ml 50 135

Born Gold, Junmai, Fukui

TR, ERT 48 MK, ZEH]. 720ml 175
Nito, Omachi 48 Junmai, Aichi

WSS 45, Rk, 1. 720ml 185
Dassai 45, Junmai, Yamaguchi

)l K, BEES. 720ml 185
Tanigawadake, Junmai, Gunma

fE. MR, ELD . MK, =H, 720ml 190
Zaku, Miyabi No Tomo, Nakadori, Junmai, Mie

HAEEAN, BEE MK, I, 720ml 250
Toyobijin, Ichiban Matoi Junmai, Yamaguchi

AR ER, #EK, #Hrik. 720ml 350

Kubota Manju, Junmai, Niigata

g, K. wRRE . 720ml 360
Eikun, Junmai, Shizuoka

WE5%23 . MK, i 720ml 480
Dassai 23, Junmai, Yamaguchi

el . MK, MK 720ml 680

Senkin Kamosu, Junmai, Tochigi

(SN B R, MK, KB, 720ml 980

Shinshu Kirei Gold, Junmai, Nagano

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




g GINJO #F / Tokkuri % kb / Bottle

SR B, "R, 720ml 45 120
Bijofu Rei, Kochi
AR T3, R, Frik. 720ml 130

Kubota Senju, Ginjo, Niigata

SSER, FOK 22H, #H., 720ml 140
Kirakucho, Jumai Karaguchi, Shiga

A, Y2775y 7 #ik, BKH. 720ml 155
Yamamoto, Pure Black Junmai, Akita

BREZEH., 79y 277 z=vy 27 X HK, ik, 720ml 170
Hououbiden, Black Phoenix Junmai, Tochigi

BYHZE, #R, #ik. 720ml 180

Koshino Hakusetsu, Junmai, Niigata

S, ME%E. 4)ll. 720ml 240

Kikuhime, Kayoukikuzake, Ishikawa

AR I | ) VG

SPECIAL / NON-GINJO B / Tokkuri % U / Bottle
Wi, EL. WEER, 720ml 75

Shadatsu, Ran, Gifu

TR TG, AEHE, JHL 720ml 30 70

Chiyomusubi, Honjozo, Tottori

HE B ok, #EK. 2EO. &5F. 720ml 120
Asabiraki Suijin, Jumai, Karaguchi, Iwate

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



% »—7FK )L HALF BOTTLE SAKE 11/ bottle

AR T2, WG #Hiis. 300ml 55
Kubota Senju, Ginjo, Niigata

D5 FOKIGER. FKH. 300ml 60
Yukinobosha Junmai Ginjo, Akita

DR 7T 4. FORKGER, =R, 375ml 90
Kaze no Mori Petit, Junmai Daiginjo, Nara

S, FORRIGEE, FKH. 300ml 100
Chokaisan, Junmai Daiginjo, Akita

AR, B FER, Frik. 300ml 180

Kubota, Manju Junmai, Niigata

’ﬁm SHOCHU 272 A [Glass 7R bV / Bottle

&ZE. iRk 25% 12 150
Goku, Fukuoka 25%

& Tealif, JFERE 14 180
Chiran Teachu, Kagoshima 25%

\)

Hom, ik 25% 15 200
Tsuki no Naka, Miyazaki 25%

W3 / H#l YUZUSHU / UMESHU

EorE, W3, HIEKIL 14 160
Tsuru-Ume, Yuzu, Wakayama
SEAPHE, AR L 12

Kuroushi Umeshu, Wakayama

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



#E KOREAN LIQUOR X b Bottle

L Z % 216% 360ml 6

Hallasan 16%

PV ZH 2 21% 360ml 6

Hallasan 21%

773 17% 375ml 30

Hwayo 17%

7 7 225% 375ml 35

Hwayo 25%

PNV BV RF Y AL 25% 360ml 50

Hallasan Heobeoksul 25%

773 41% 375ml 60

Hwayo 41%

FE CHINESE LIQUOR K 1L / Bottle
PR T R 45
Yan Tai Gu Niang

BMEE 188

Lu Zhou Lao Jiao

B A 990

Kwei Chow Moutai

CHAM PAGNE 277 A [ Glass K )L/ Bottle
NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, France 30 170

WHITE WINE

2022 Chardonnay, Sterling Vintner's Collection, USA 21 125

2016 Chateau Bouscassé Blanc, 28 150

'Les Jardins Philosophiques, France

RED WINE

2021 Chianti Classico, Lornano, Italy 25 140

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Shannon Ridge, 27 160

High Elevation, California, USA
2020 Margaux, Confidences de Prieuré Lichine, France 32 180

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




Y GIN

R XA
Bombay

2 > 71— No.10
Tanqueray No.10

7+ v7%h VODKA

I
Ketel One

A A
Grey Goose

57%—3% TEQUILA

N8B TIUN—
Patron Silver

225 RUM

T4 7R T 432 LEANLT Z)L—I N
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

2= 227 COGNAC

4> — V.S.0.P.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.

A3 — X.0.
Hennessy X.O.

L I—vIL&X2XO.
Remy Martin X.O.

HI2ZTIJAMN T R—T&A VT VA
Camus Extra Dark & Intense

NKY— NTT 4 —
Hennessy Paradis

75 A [ Glass

13

17

18

20

32

25

25

65

R b L / Bottle

200

230

240

250

350

300

850

850

2,200

3,500

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



JVy7Ty FRayF
BLENDED SCOTCH
7 27— R 124F

Dewar’s 12 years

S — N 124E

Chivas 12 years
Jam—Ut—Hh—TI7v 77N
Johnnie Walker Black Label
7 27— R 184F

Dewar’s 18 years

NI U RA V1T
Ballantine’s 17 years

24 YL¥L— b 214
Royal Salute 21 years

SVYINENDRYF
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
XV AT VIET Y —F—F
Macallan 30 Years Sherry Oak
VAT V2ET Y —F—F
Macallan 25 Years Sherry Oak
VAT VISET Y —F—F
Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak

~OHh IV THARY
Macallan Rare Cask

VAT VISERTNARY
Macallan 15 Years Double Cask
XVATVI2ZET 2 —F—F
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak
&Y R F— 104

Talisker 10 years

7w 124
Ancnoc 12 years

75 A [ Glass
17

17

17

37

42

62

85

85

S0

32

21

23

A F L / Bottle
230

230

230

380

480

760

9,800

4,980

1,200

1,100

560

350

300

330

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



TXN=—AT 4 AF—
JAPANESE WHISKY
EoN—F=—

Hibiki Harmony

5 iy
Kyoto Kuro Obi

H DR
Hakushu DR

HM 124
Hakushu 12 years

L1l DR
Yamazaki DR

Ly 124

Yamazaki 12 years

F=>7bhE—) DRAFT BEER
¥ MY —FLI7LENAY, HA, 315ml

Suntory Premium Malts, Japan

FM 4 v bx—u, #@E, 500ml
Jeju Wit Ale, Korea

iy’ —)L BOTTLE BEER

7 7. #E, 330ml
Terra, Korea

729 R, #E, 330ml
Kloud, Korea

FVU—% HA 330ml
Kirin Ichiban, Japan

B, HE, 330ml
Tsingtao, China

ILVE Y, HIE, 330ml
Harbin, China

275 A [ Glass
41

4

39

5Y)

39

5Y)

A F L / Bottle
610

800

420

850

420

850

75 A | Glass

13

12

R bl / Bottle

5

o 7na—ne—)l NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

FMX—7 4 —

Low Alcohol Jeju Nouveau, Korea
72V F7U7En

Kloud Clear Zero 0.00, Korea

B3 E Y + O THEMAKGL T, 10%D0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



€77/ MOCKTAIL

J U7 na—)LLE % 7— Non-alcoholic Lemon Sawa 12
LEVIa—R, vay /S, RS54 b
Lemon Juice, Syrup, Sprite

72Uy ¥ a¥a—A FRESH JUICE

FLII, TVL—=TTN— 13
Orange, Grapefruit

V7 b BFYY27 SOFT DRINK

aha—S5, apa—s¥ua, A7FX54 S
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite

b= Ut —R— VTV —K, Iy —T—)L 5
Tonic Water, Club Soda, Ginger Ale

K WATER 500ml  750ml
=2ZIK, HM 4

Samdasoo, Jeju

TITNSF, ARXVT 6 8
Acqua Panna, Italy

PIRVIV /) ARYT 6 8
San Pellegrino, Italy

B3 EY + O THEMAKRGL T, 10%0HEL10%D Y —EARENZTENTED 75,
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




	Default Section
	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20


